
 

 

St John’s Church Boxmoor 
Notices for the week commencing 

Sunday 20th August 2017  
 

 

 

 

SUNDAY 

20th  

 

8.00am 

9.30am 

6.30pm 

 

TRINITY 10 

Holy Communion (BCP) 

Parish Eucharist with Holy Baptism 

Summer Series Service 

Monday 

21st  
 

8.45am 

5.00pm 

7.30pm 

Morning Prayer 

Evening Prayer 

Holy Communion  

 

Tuesday 

22nd  

8.45am 

11.30am 

5.00pm 

 

Morning Prayer 

Tiny Tots picnic (Church grounds) 

Evening Prayer 

 

Wednesday 

23rd  
 

8.45am 

9am-12.30pm 

10.30am 

5.30pm 

 

Morning Prayer 

Parish Office Open 

Holy Communion followed by coffee 

Evening Prayer (St Francis’) 

 

Thursday 

24th  
 

8.45am 

9.30am 

5.00pm 

Morning Prayer 

Morning Worship (St Stephen’s)  

Evening Prayer 

 

Friday 

25th  

 

8.45am 

9am-12.30pm 

5.00pm 

 

Morning Prayer 

Parish Office Open 

Evening Prayer 

 

Saturday 

26th  
8.45am 

10.00am 

 

Morning Prayer 

Coffee Morning 

 

SUNDAY 

27th  

 

 

8.00am 

9.30am 

6.30pm 

 

TRINITY 11 

Holy Communion (BCP) 

Parish Eucharist 

Summer Series Service 

 

 

Vicar: The Reverend Michael Macey Tel: 01442 243258 

Curate: The Reverend Benjamin Weitzmann Tel: 01442 247503 

Parish Administrator: Mrs Alison Jackson - Parish Office Tel: 01442 260299  

 To book St. John’s Hall, please telephone: 07580 147403  

www.stjohnsboxmoor.org.uk 

You are very welcome to attend any of our services 


